
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monday 

S212 Date 10-28-63 

Entry 

No. 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Time 

11:55 
11:57 
12:00 

1:00 
1:15 
1:30 
1:45 
2:15 
2:20 
2:40 
3:20 
4:17 
4:30 
4:35 
4:50 
5:32 
5:35 
5:40 
5:42 
6:55 
7:00 
7:25 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
f 
f 
f 

t 
t 
f 
t 
t 

f 
f 
f 
t 

LD 

t 

f' 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Talked to  Justice  Goldberg  (returning  his  call)  -  inviting  the  Justice  to  lunch  at 
S212 today 

Arrive S212,  having  departed  4040  at 
Joins MJDR  on  call  from  Joe  Belden 
Opened Senate,  returning  to  S212  at  12:55 
Governor Connally  (Dallas)  -  returning  his  call 
Lunch in  S212  w/  Justice  Goldberg  (beef  consomme,  fruit  plates,  tea) 
George Reedy  -  re:  Carol  Foley's  riding  on  Vice  Presidential  plane  on  Benelux  Visit 
Judge Ben  Connally  (returning  VP's  call) 
Jay Taylor  -  asking  for  a  brief  visit  w/  the  VP 
Walter Jenkins 
Meeting w/  Jay  Taylor  in  S212;  Jack  Busher  joins  at  2:55 
Mr. Kellam  -  Austin 
Walter Jenkins  (holding  Mr.  Kellam  on  the  other  line)  --  talked  3  minutes 
Walker Stone  (returning  his  call) 
G. Reedy 
Ivan Sinclair 
Bob Waldron 
Mr. Kellam  -  Austin 
Cong. Thornberry  //  Discussion  w/  Walker  Stone  until  7:00 
Mrs. Charlotte  Brooks  (returning  VP's  call)  -  inviting  Brooks  to  have  dinner  w/  VP 
Cong. Brooks 
Walter Jenkins 
To 4040,  stopping  en  route  to  pick  up  Judge  Thornberry,  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Brooks 
Dinner at  4040  w/ Cong.  Thornberry,  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Brooks 

Expenditure 
Code 

$3.50 

Selected names should be underscored. 
SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainmen t 
SP -  Special  Plane 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long  Distance 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

Senator Tom  Connall y died  at  1:00  a.m.  in  Washington  today 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 
Diary 

Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by Meetings , Activity , etc. 


