VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) S212

Date 10-28-63

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD				
1				Talked to Justice Goldberg (returning his call) - inviting the Justice to lunch at			
				S212 today			
2	11:55			Arrive S212, having departed 4040 at			
3	11:57			Joins MJDR on call from Joe Belden			
4	12:00			Opened Senate, returning to S212 at 12:55			
5	1:00		t	Governor Connally (Dallas) - returning his call			
6	1:15			Lunch in S212 w/ Justice Goldberg (beef consomme, fruit plates, tea)	\$3.50		
7	1:30	f	1	George Reedy - re Carol Foley's riding on Vice Presidential plane on Benelux Visit			
8	1:45	f		Judge Ben Connally (returning VP's call)			
9	2:15	f		Jay Taylor - asking for a brief visit w/ the VP			
10	2:20	f		Walter Jenkins			
11	2:40			Meeting w/ Jay Taylor in S212; Jack Busher joins at 2:55			
12	3:20		f	Mr. Kellam - Austin			
13	4:17	t		Walter Jenkins (holding Mr. Kellam on the other line) talked 3 minutes			
14	4:30	l t		Walker Stone (returning his call)			
15	4:35	f		G. Reedy			
16	4:50	t		Ivan Sinclair			
17	5:32	t		Bob Waldron			
18	5:35		f	Mr. Kellam - Austin			
19	5:40	f		Cong. Thornberry // Discussion w/ Walker Stone until 7:00			
20	5:42	f		Mrs. Charlotte Brooks (returning VP's call) - inviting Brooks to have dinner w/ VP			
21	6:55	f		Cong. Brooks	1		
22	7:00	t		Walter Jenkins			
23	7:25			To 4040, stopping en route to pick up Judge Thornberry, Cong. and Mrs. Brooks			
		Ì		Dinner at 4040 w/ Cong. Thornberry, Cong. and Mrs. Brooks			
]					
					ľ		
		<u> </u>					
					-		

TELEPHONE B: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Senator Tom Connally died at 1:00 a.m. in Washington today

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
				5-20							

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.